DALLAS ¥

INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT

2025 DALLAS ISD GRADUATION SCHEDULE

School
Kimball, J. F.

Lassiter Early College
Skyline CDC

Garza, Trinidad

Carter, David W.

Skyline (Comprehensive)
Gilliam, Kathlyn CA
Roosevelt, F. D.

Wilson, Woodrow
Sunset

New Tech @ B. F. Darrell
Bryan Adams

Barack Obama MLA
Adamson, W. H.
Hillcrest

North Lake Early College
Molina, Moisés E.
Conrad, Emmett J.
Townview TAG & SEM
Booker T. Washington
Seagoville

Madison, James
Townview Law & Bus
IDEA / City Lab

Samuell, W. W.
Townview ESSM & Health
Rangel, Irma Lerma
Spruce, H. Grady

North Dallas

Lincoln

South Oak Cliff

W.T. White

Pinkston, L. G.
Jefferson, Thomas
Wilmer-Hutchins
Summer Commencement
Fall Commencement

Date

Saturday, May 24, 2025
Saturday, May 24, 2025
Saturday, May 24, 2025
Saturday, May 24, 2025
Saturday, May 24, 2025
Saturday, May 24, 2025
Saturday, May 24, 2025
Saturday, May 24, 2025
Saturday, May 24, 2025
Sunday, May 25, 2025
Sunday, May 25, 2025
Sunday, May 25, 2025
Sunday, May 25, 2025
Sunday, May 25, 2025
Sunday, May 25, 2025
Sunday, May 25, 2025
Sunday, May 25, 2025
Sunday, May 25, 2025
Sunday, May 25, 2025
Sunday, May 25, 2025
Saturday, May 31, 2025
Saturday, May 31, 2025
Saturday, May 31, 2025
Saturday, May 31, 2025
Saturday, May 31, 2025
Saturday, May 31, 2025
Saturday, May 31, 2025
Saturday, May 31, 2025
Saturday, May 31, 2025
Sunday, June 1, 2025
Sunday, June 1, 2025
Sunday, June 1, 2025
Sunday, June 1, 2025
Sunday, June 1, 2025
Sunday, June 1, 2025

Wednesday, August 6, 2025
Wednesday, December 11, 2024

Time
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
12:30 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
12:30 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
7:00 PM
5:00 PM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
12:30 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
9:00 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
3:30 PM
4:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM

Updated: 01/31/2025

Location
Ellis Davis
Forester
Alfred J. Loos
Forester
Ellis Davis
Alfred J. Loos
Forester
Ellis Davis
Alfred J. Loos
Ellis Davis
Forester
Alfred J. Loos
Forester
Ellis Davis
Alfred J. Loos
Forester
Ellis Davis
Alfred J. Loos
Alfred J. Loos
Morton H. Meyerson
Ellis Davis
Forester
Alfred J. Loos
Forester
Ellis Davis
Alfred J. Loos
Forester
Ellis Davis
Alfred J. Loos
Ellis Davis
Ellis Davis
Alfred J. Loos
Ellis Davis
Alfred J. Loos
Ellis Davis
Ellis Davis
Alfred J. Loos

Trustee

Foreman
Mackey
Turner
Mackey
Foreman
Turner
Foreman
Johnson
Weinberg
Mackey
Johnson
Micciche
Johnson
Mackey
Weinberg
Currie
Mackey
Micciche
Johnson
Turner
White
Turner
Johnson
Turner
White
Johnson
Turner
White
Carredn
Turner
Johnson
Currie
Johnson
Currie
Johnson
Foreman
TBD





